Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.52
1:17.72
1:18.31
1:19.04
1:24.63
1:25.74
1:29.22
1:33.56
1:39.72
1:40.01
1:41.26
1:50.27
2:03.68

2:03.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.31
1:17.72
1:19.04
1:15.52
1:29.22
1:25.74
1:24.63
1:33.56

1:39.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

253
232
227
220
179
173
153
133
109
109
105
81
57
57

WA Pts

227
232
220
253
153
173
179
133
109

Round

m I I I I T

m I I

Round

I I m I T I I T

-n

Date

19/09/19
18/11/21
25/09/22
02/07/21
19/05/18
17/06/18
20/09/18
14/09/17
26/02/17
12/03/16
24/07/16
21/06/15
11/07/15
12/06/16

Date

25/09/22
18/11/21
02/07/21
19/09/19
20/09/18
17/06/18
19/05/18
14/09/17
26/02/17

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor Swimming Club

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
ESC February L3 Open

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor Swimming Club

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships 2018
The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

ESC February L3 Open

Venue

Windsor

Windsor

Eton

Windsor Leisure Cent
The Magnet LC
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Windsor

Windsor

Northolt

Aylesbury
Southampton
Southbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Eton

Windsor

Windsor Leisure Cent
Windsor

Windsor

Elmbridge Xcel LC
The Magnet LC
Windsor

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:41.26
2:03.74
1:40.01
2:03.68

1:50.27

Copyright 2024

57
109
57
81

24/07/16
12/06/16
12/03/16
11/07/15
21/06/15

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Southampton
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Southbury

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



