Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.52	253	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.72	232	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:18.31	227	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
1:19.04	220	Н	02/07/21	Windsor Swimming Club	Windsor Leisure Cent	Windsor	0
1:24.63	179	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
1:25.74	173	F	17/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	3
1:29.22	153	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:33.56	133	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:39.72	109	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:40.01	109	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:41.26	105	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
1:50.27	81	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
2:03.68	57	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:03.74	57	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.31	227	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
1:17.72	232	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:19.04	220	Н	02/07/21	Windsor Swimming Club	Windsor Leisure Cent	Windsor	0
1:15.52	253	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:29.22	153	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:25.74	173	F	17/06/18	The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018	Elmbridge Xcel LC	Windsor	3
1:24.63	179	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
1:33.56	133	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:39.72 Copyright 2024	109 4	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:41.26	105	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
2:03.74	57	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:40.01	109	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:03.68	57	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:50.27	81	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS